City Clerk's Office
Lakewood Civic Center
480 S Allison Parkway
Lakewood, CO 80226-3127
Phone: 303-987-7080
Fax: 303-987-7088
TDD: 303-987-7057
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Termination Report
Report Period Covered from 2/8/2023 through 5/8/2023
Amended Report Type Key: Unchanged Original Information
*Added or Edited Information
*Deleted or Original of Edited Information
Page 1
MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
Full Name of the Committee Low for Lakewood
Reporting Period from 2/8/2023 through 5/8/2023
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $26,158.00  (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)
# Date Amount Name Address Employer Occupation
Election-
eering
1 2/8/2023 $ 400.00 Adrianne Marsh
1440 East Capitol Street NE, Washington,
DC 20003
Marsh Strategies Public Relations No
2 2/8/2023 $ 100.00 B Boroughs 4532 Meadowood Dr., Columbia, SC 29206 ICS Attorney No
3 2/8/2023 $ 400.00 Edward Dunn 1440 A Street NE, Washington, DC 20002 DG Management Political consultant No
4 2/8/2023 $ 200.00 John Grossman 158 Hobart Road, Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
Third Sector Capital
Partners
Consultant No
5 2/8/2023 $ 100.00 Krista Atteberry
4004 Remington Court, Hyattsville, MD
20782
Self-Employed Consultant No
6 2/8/2023 $ 200.00 Lee Foley
122 C Street Northwest, Suite 200,
Washington, DC 20001
Foley Maldonado & O'Toole consultant No
7 2/8/2023 $ 150.00 Manie Grewal 5859 SE Steele Street, Portland, OR 97206 REDF Head of Policy No
8 2/9/2023 $ 100.00 Donald Aptekar 140S Dexter St, Denver, CO 80246 Self MD No
9 2/9/2023 $ 150.00 Elizabeth House
8101 E. Dartmouth Ave. Unit 37, Denver,
CO 80231
n/a n/a No
10 2/9/2023 $ 400.00 Heather Hargreaves
1451 Belmont St NW #307, Washington,
DC 20009
Climate Power Deputy ED No
11 2/9/2023 $ 100.00 Lauren North 123 E Oak St , 2, Louisville, KY 40203
Kentucky Administrative
Office of the Courts
Staff Attorney No
12 2/9/2023 $ 200.00 Matthew Lee
1531 N Street Apt 305, Sacramento, CA
95814
State of California Attorney No
13 2/9/2023 $ 200.00 River Clegg 3418 Avenue D, Brooklyn, NY 11203 21GRAMS Assoc Creative Director No
14 2/9/2023 $ 25.00 RosalyneCho 446 S Reed Ct, Lakewood, CO 80225 No
15 2/9/2023 $ 50.00 Sandie Weathers
8107 W. Virginia Ave., Lakewood, CO
80226
No
16 2/9/2023 $ 400.00 Sandy Leotta
2258 Garden Creek Road, Casper, WY
82601
Not Employed Not Employed No
17 2/9/2023 $ 400.00 Tucker Serenbetz
4150 17th St Apt 24, San Francisco, CA
94114
KPMG Management Consultant No
18 2/10/2023 $ 150.00 Danielle Berz
250 Fillmore Street Ste 475, Denver, CO
80206
Brown & Company, Inc Financial Advisor No
Page 2
MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS - Continued
# Date Amount Name Address Employer Occupation
Election-
eering
19 2/10/2023 $ 150.00 Justin Cassida